House

2,980 Sqft - 468 Heritage Ln, Johnstown, Colorado

80534

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932628
$390,000
3

2

2,980 Sqft

2012

UusS

Cco

Weld

Johnstown
Johnstown Farms

80534




